

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED

S.D. DEPT. OF TRANS. MITCHELL REGIONAL OFFICE

PROJECT NO. : 037P-292 - PCN 10US
COUNTY : Bon Homme
TYPE OF WORK : Custom Drop Inlet, W edge of Springfield

LETTING DATE : 5/28/2009

BIDDERS				PRAIRIE CONTRACTING INC. PO BOX 90407 SIOUX FALLS, SD 57109		BUSKERUD CONST. INC. 24663 475TH AVE. DELL RAPIDS, SD 57022		SIOUX FALLS CONST. CO. PO BOX 2728 SIOUX FALLS, SD 57101		NO BID RETURNED
BID SECURITY				BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND		ANDERSON CONTRACTORS INC. BATES CONSTRUCTION CO. BIERSCHBACH EQUIP. & SUPPLY BOB LAW, INC DAKOTA CONTRACTING CORP. EGGER STEEL CO. FEIMER CONSTRUCTION GRANGAARD CONST. INC. GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO. INC. INDUSTRIAL BUILDERS INC. KRIECH CONSTRUCTION MIDLAND CONTRACTING NOLZ DRAGLINE & CONST. CO. PAK CONSTRUCTION SLOWEY CONSTRUCTION INC. SMITH & SMITH CONSTRUCTION T & R CONTRACTING TERIN CORP. VANDERPOL CONSTRUCTION CO. VANDERPOL DRAGLINE
CONTRACTOR QUALIFICATION				NA		NA		NA		
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
009E0010	Mobilization	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	5100.00	LUMP SUM	10500.00	LUMP SUM	9300.00	
230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoi	CuYd	20	15.00	300.00	50.00	1000.00	132.00	2640.00	
410E0010	Structural Steel	Lb	7532	2.50	18830.00	1.90	14310.80	3.50	26362.00	
420E0400	Structure Excavation, Miscellaneous	CuYd	8	50.00	400.00	230.00	1840.00	124.16	993.28	
460E0100	Class A45 Concrete, Miscellaneous	CuYd	15.4	1000.00	15400.00	900.00	13860.00	1250.00	19250.00	
460E0380	Install Dowel In Concrete	Each	37	20.00	740.00	14.50	536.50	15.60	577.20	
480E0100	Reinforcing Steel	Lb	2521	1.50	3781.50	1.88	4739.48	1.80	4537.80	
634E0010	Flagging	Hour	50	22.16	1108.00	22.16	1108.00	22.16	1108.00	
634E0100	Traffic Control	Unit	238	4.00	952.00	3.00	714.00	1.30	309.40	
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	750.00	LUMP SUM	3000.00	LUMP SUM	3520.00	
					</					